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George Leaman - (483072) - Clevedon SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

58.65 680 F 01/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Clevedon 1

58.88 673 F 02/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Clevedon 1

59.00 668 H 19/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Clevedon 1

59.14 664 F 07/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

59.28 659 F 03/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

59.38 656 H 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Clevedon 1

59.40 655 H 01/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Clevedon 1

59.67 646 H 02/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Clevedon 1

59.77 643 H 13/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

59.81 642 F 28/05/17 The Plymouth Leander 2017 Plymouth Clevedon 1

59.84 641 F 26/03/16 Exeter City Easter Meet 2016 Millfield Clevedon 1

59.91 638 F 28/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Clevedon 1

59.96 637 F 09/04/16 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Clevedon 1

59.96 637 H 03/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.07 633 H 07/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.19 630 F 18/11/17 Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier Open Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.32 625 H 08/07/17 Golden Bear International Zabreb Clevedon 1

1:00.41 623 F 28/01/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield Clevedon 1

1:00.44 622 H 02/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.62 616 H 26/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.65 615 R 17/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.70 614 F 24/04/16 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Clevedon 1

1:00.73 613 H 26/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Clevedon 1

1:00.86 609 H 04/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:01.89 579 F 04/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1

1:02.31 567 H 01/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

1:02.33 567 H 04/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1
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1:02.33 567 H 04/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1

1:02.70 557 F 25/04/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC) Millfield Clevedon 1

1:02.88 552 H 28/01/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield Clevedon 1

1:03.72 531 F 23/05/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Last Chance Millfield Clevedon 1

1:05.71 484 F 11/01/15 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Hengrove Clevedon 1

1:07.53 446 H 05/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Clevedon 1

1:07.60 444 F 15/11/14 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Clevedon 1

1:10.78 387 H 01/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield Clevedon 1

1:12.46 361 F 16/11/13 City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet Cardiff Clevedon 1

1:12.64 358 H 15/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Clevedon 1

1:12.77 356 F 14/04/13 Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet Millfield Clevedon 1

1:13.90 340 F 17/11/12 Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012 Cardiff Clevedon 1

1:14.90 326 F 27/10/12 3 Towers Open Meet Millfield School Clevedon 3

1:16.95 301 H 09/06/12 British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs Millfield Clevedon 1

1:17.16 299 F 26/11/11 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Clevedon 1

1:17.32 297 F 15/04/12 Taunton Deane Easter Open Meet Millfield Clevedon 1

1:18.34 285 H 11/06/11 BG South West Region Championships Street Clevedon 1

1:18.74 281 H 22/05/11 Millfield School Meet of Legends Millfield Clevedon 1

1:19.37 274 F 22/10/11 3 Towers Open Meet Millfield Clevedon 3

1:22.74 242  08/05/11 Taunton Dean Level 1 Meet Millfield Clevedon 1

1:23.72 234 F 27/11/10 Welsh Capital One Meet Cardiff Clevedon 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.28 659 F 03/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

59.96 637 H 03/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.62 616 H 26/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

59.14 664 F 07/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.07 633 H 07/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.44 622 H 02/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.65 615 R 17/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

59.77 643 H 13/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.19 630 F 18/11/17 Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier Open Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.86 609 H 04/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.73 613 H 26/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Clevedon 1

1:00.32 625 H 08/07/17 Golden Bear International Zabreb Clevedon 1

59.81 642 F 28/05/17 The Plymouth Leander 2017 Plymouth Clevedon 1

58.65 680 F 01/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Clevedon 1

59.40 655 H 01/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Clevedon 1

59.00 668 H 19/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Clevedon 1

1:00.41 623 F 28/01/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield Clevedon 1

1:02.88 552 H 28/01/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield Clevedon 1

59.38 656 H 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Clevedon 1

58.88 673 F 02/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Clevedon 1

59.67 646 H 02/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Clevedon 1

1:00.70 614 F 24/04/16 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Clevedon 1

59.96 637 F 09/04/16 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Clevedon 1

59.84 641 F 26/03/16 Exeter City Easter Meet 2016 Millfield Clevedon 1

59.91 638 F 28/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Clevedon 1

1:02.31 567 H 01/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

1:03.72 531 F 23/05/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Last Chance Millfield Clevedon 1

1:01.89 579 F 04/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1

1:02.33 567 H 04/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1

1:02.70 557 F 25/04/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC) Millfield Clevedon 1
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1:02.70 557 F 25/04/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC) Millfield Clevedon 1

1:05.71 484 F 11/01/15 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Hengrove Clevedon 1

1:07.60 444 F 15/11/14 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Clevedon 1

1:07.53 446 H 05/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Clevedon 1

1:12.46 361 F 16/11/13 City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet Cardiff Clevedon 1

1:10.78 387 H 01/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield Clevedon 1

1:12.77 356 F 14/04/13 Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet Millfield Clevedon 1

1:12.64 358 H 15/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Clevedon 1

1:13.90 340 F 17/11/12 Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012 Cardiff Clevedon 1

1:14.90 326 F 27/10/12 3 Towers Open Meet Millfield School Clevedon 3

1:16.95 301 H 09/06/12 British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs Millfield Clevedon 1

1:17.32 297 F 15/04/12 Taunton Deane Easter Open Meet Millfield Clevedon 1

1:17.16 299 F 26/11/11 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Clevedon 1

1:19.37 274 F 22/10/11 3 Towers Open Meet Millfield Clevedon 3

1:18.34 285 H 11/06/11 BG South West Region Championships Street Clevedon 1

1:18.74 281 H 22/05/11 Millfield School Meet of Legends Millfield Clevedon 1

1:22.74 242  08/05/11 Taunton Dean Level 1 Meet Millfield Clevedon 1

1:23.72 234 F 27/11/10 Welsh Capital One Meet Cardiff Clevedon 2
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